
TEACHER  TUTORS 
 
 
    Does your child need extra help or enrichment this summer  
         in reading, writing, math, or study skills? 
             

Our popular "Teacher Tutors" summer program 
is very successful in helping students review and prepare 

                                        for the next grade. 
 

Guardian Angels teachers are available for tutoring this summer.   
Participating teachers are listed on the back of this flyer. You 
may call or email the teacher to set up individual sessions for 
your child in any subject. The sessions are usually one hour long, 
and each teacher sets his/her own cost & place for the 1 on 1 
tutoring session.    Scheduling is flexible for vacations and family 
plans! If your child needs tutoring all summer, a few weeks or  
just the month before school begins, it’s available! 

                        
Contact a teacher now for more information— 
                         Many teachers have already been contacted! 

         
       

   
      
 



Nancy Bellamah     (5th grade teacher)          Grades K-5, Reading/Writing 
           205-0123.             nbellamah@gaschool.org  
 
 
Nancy Harker        (4th grade teacher)        Grades 1-8,  Math, HSPT Prep-Math 
                      232-3309              nharker@gaschool.org 
 
 
Ryan McComb      (5th gr teacher)            All grades, Math/Science/    
          739-4977         SocialStudies/HSPT Prep 
                                         rmccomb@gaschool.org 
 
Kathy Myres (6th gr. teacher)       Grades K-6   Math/LA 
             373-3230       kmyres@gaschool.org 
 
 
Anne Pavely       (former 3rd gr.teacher, Art)    Grades 1-8, reading/writing/  
                           254-3304                          study skills/1-5 math  

   apavely@gaschool.org 
 
 
Rachel Rodrigue      (1st grade teacher)      Grades K-3, all subjects 
                 rrodrigue@gaschool.org 
 
                
Courtney VonderHaar   (3rd grade teacher)      Grades 1-4, all subjects 
          520-2328            cvonderhaar@gaschool.org 
 
 
Katelynn Williams        (4th gr. teacher)             Grades K-3 all subjects, Gr. 4 LA 
                     kwilliams@gaschool.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

• If you prefer a non-GA teacher, email apavely@gaschool.org for a list. 
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